AWJH043] - KIDS VARSITY JACKET (ex.AWJH43))

AWJHO043) KIDS VARSITY JACKET (ex.AW)H43))

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
!v%éﬁorgu ndy

geyOxford Navy/Heather M oxford Navy/White

B purple/Arctic White

3/4
24
44
39
37

JustHoods

QYD)

MAIN FEATURES

330 g/m?

70% Ringspun Cotton /30% Polyester

Standard fit

Contrast sleeves

Knitted collar, cuffs and waistband with stripe details

Contrast press - stud closure

Welt contrast pockets

Brushed inner fleece

Taped back neck

Hanging loop at back neck

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

Sede?

HCE R B

Pl
SiTER ¥

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

52025 : p. 388
52024 : p. 667

5/6
24
48
41
40

M jct Black/Heath
Gre}e ack/Heather

- .
Whitl'\éoyal Blue/Arctic

7/8
24
52
43
43

9/11
24
57
46
47

] Purple/Heather Grey G-reyBurgundy/Heather Ml Fire Red/Arctic White Il Hot Pink/White
Il jet Black/White

STANDARD {
100

ATA - APPROVED

VEGAN

12/13
24
62
49
51

. Jet Black/Fire Red
[ ] Kelly Green/Arctic

White

|
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